REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 30 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

31

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A550

A550

PY248
002

Do
NUM

136-D- 001

112- D- 006
112- D- 007

127-D- 002

108-D- 001
108- D- 002

149-D- 001
149- D- 002

206- D- 004

B06- D- 007

C06- D- 005
Q06- D- 006

253-D- 001

126- D- 001

206- D- 001
206- D- 002

I NVI TATI ON

CANCELLED

ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON :

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT

NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)

EXTRA - NO D CS

UNAWARDED

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

21,600
18, 400

40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

29, 920
10, 080

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

40, 000

40, 000

40, 000
520, 000

0
520, 000
520, 000

0

o)

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214362

120214362
120214362

120214362

120214362
120214362

120214362
120214362

120214363

120214363

120214363
120214363

120214362

120214362

120214362
120214362

PCIMB - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON
COMVODI TY GROUP : 23 TURKEY, FROZEN

ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDOR NAME
BKLYN CEN I SLI P NY CAROLI NA TURKEYS
W NTER HAVEN  FL CAROLI NA TURKEYS
ORLANDO FL CAROLI NA TURKEYS
NEWPORT MN CAROLI NA TURKEYS
DENVER CO CAROLI NA TURKEYS
PUEBLO CO CAROLI NA TURKEYS
CLEARFI ELD UT CAROLI NA TURKEYS
SANDY UT CAROLI NA TURKEYS
CORDELI A CA ZACKY FARVG
POVONA CA ZACKY FARMB
SACRANENTO CA ZACKY FARVB
SACRAMENTO CA ZACKY FARMB
PUYALLUP WA CARCLI NA TURKEYS
DETRO T M CAROLI NA TURKEYS
LOS ANGELES CA CAROLI NA TURKEYS
LOS ANGELES CA CAROLI NA TURKEYS

0

0

0
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 25/ 01
PROCESSI NG Tl ME: 08: 46: 44

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

BKLYN CEN | SLI P

W NTER HAVEN
ORLANDO

NEWPORT

DENVER
PUEBLO

CLEARFI ELD
SANDY

CORDELI A

POMONA

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

PUYALLUP

DETRO T

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

ST

NY

FL
FL

s

2 = x 98 2 9 S5 88



